
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CRABHACKS	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,303.26
2024-12-02 1st	Place	Prize txn_a8HzB6r -$3.49 $1,299.77
2024-12-02 4	Paper	Towels	|	Safeway txn_V0HZLka -$4.20 $1,295.57
2024-12-02 Staff	Travel	Reimbursement	|	Lyft txn_XGHmQwL -$19.16 $1,276.41
2024-12-02 Staff	Travel	Reimbursement	|	Lyft txn_PVHN5VR -$20.48 $1,255.93
2024-12-02 Low-Income	Travel	Reimbursement	|	Uber txn_PVHN5Ez -$37.97 $1,217.96
2024-12-02 Lunch	|	Chipotle txn_lZHP508 -$647.13 $570.83
2024-12-02 Dinner	|	Gregorio's	@	Bethesda txn_nEH6pA6 -$496.08 $74.75
2024-12-03 Gas	(Electricity)	|	Tesla	Supercharger txn_vgHneyr -$5.00 $69.75
2024-12-06 Single	Parent	Travel	Reimbursement	|	Uber txn_PVHNb66 -$30.00 $39.75
2024-12-06 Low-Income	Travel	Reimbursement	|	Uber txn_ZeH8Er7 -$30.00 $9.75
2024-12-09 CVS/PHARMACY	#01513 txn_MNHeaGa -$4.46 $5.29
2024-12-12 	Hackathon	grant	from	Hack	Club txn_rYH4v29 $500.00 $505.29
2024-12-12 Transfer	of	poolesville_hacks	remaining	funds txn_PVHNKgP $4.84 $510.13
2024-12-16 Venue	HVAC txn_2zHlXBe -$412.40 $97.73

WITHDRAWN:	$1,710.37.	DEPOSITED:	$504.84. $97.73

CrabHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	CrabHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


